• IP54 & vandal resistant (IK08)
• Optional plug-in microwave corridor sensor compatible with Uni-Remote
• Switchable wattage and CCT (3000K/4000K/5000K)
• Optional plug-in emergency module, available in manual, self-test and DALI
• Optional plug-in DALI conversion module
• Available in 2 sizes, diameter of 365mm (18W) and 430mm (32W)
• IP54 & vandal resistant (IK08)
Overview
The Ogo is a large robust wattage
and CCT switchable LED bulkhead
with side-light. Optional plug-in
emergency and sensor available.
General Information
Materials Housing - Diecast aluminium
Installation
Area
Internal and External
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK
Ogo
Ogo LED Bulkhead 12/15/18W CCT switchable
Technical Summary
Product Code OGO18-SCT
Ogo
OGO18-OGO18-SCT
Overview
The Ogo is a large robust wattage
and CCT switchable LED bulkhead
with side-light. Optional plug-in
emergency and sensor available.
General Information
Materials Housing - Diecast aluminium
Installation
Area
Internal and External
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description Type
EMDD02
2W standard emergency module
for LED DD and bulkhead
Emergency Module
EMDD02/ST
2W self-test emergency module
for LED DD and bulkhead
Self-test Emergency Module
RMW-DC
Plug in microwave motion and
daylight sensor 12V DC
Microwave Sensor
Accessories
Product Code Description Type
RMT-UNI
Universal Remote Control for
Kosnic motion sensors
Remote Control